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Anlage
Bruhlwiesen 5, 97990 Weikersheim

Sportwart/in
Barth, Oliver
T 01752679609 obarth@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Barth, Lina
T 015905869659 lina.barth@t-online.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Lina Barth; T 07934995303
m 015905869659; lina.barth@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Herrmann, Sabine
Barth, Lina
Khatib, Maison
Kolb, Daniela
Hein, Sonja
Pollak, Tamara
Schumann, Sonja
Heinzmann, Tanja

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Stammel, Beate

Renk, Ute

Lotz, Jutta
Faude-Metzger, Andrea
Herzog, Monika

Tréager, Martina

Bach, Maria

Dr. Mueller-Freiberg, Karin
Kern, Anita

E10Schramm, Brigitte

E11Gdihrer, Erika

E12Bulenda, Birgit
E13Moschiring, Susan (GBR A/D)
El4Safenreiter, Svetlana
E15Strube, Rita

E16Weber, Karin

E17Hollmann, Margarete

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26450832
27451406
27450403
27084249
27252069
27192797
26551701
27501344

26450424
25550371
25450405
26650802
26550508
25850051
24750209
25050163
25550294
24950143
24050147
25450421
24650218
26652453
24650239
24350173
25351293

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
E18Bahner, Rosemarie 24050148 LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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